DRINKS MENU

RED WINE

House Chilean Merlot

Elegant and well-structured with aromas of chocolate,
cherry, plum, mocha and a delicate hint of spice. Ideal with
red meat.

House Chilean Cabernet Sauvignon

Soft and mellow with dark fruit aromas of blackcurrant,
plum and a delicate hint of spice. An excellent
accompaniment for meat dishes.

Finest Argentinian Malbec

Soft tannins and fresh, fruit profile, aged for six months in
French oak barrels at the foothills of the Andes.

South African Pinotage

Produced from coastal, sustainably dry-farmed bush vines
which have had time to adapt and find their happy place.
Australian Shiraz

Bursting with dark brambly fruit, gentle spice and a long,
bright finish.

Spanish Rioja

Aromatic, fruity, light and fresh, lovely accompaniment for
meat and cheese.

Local Polgooon Rondo and Pinot Noir Précoce

Light and fruity with blackcurrant, redcurrant and cherries

followed by a well-balanced medium finish.

SPARKLING WINE

ltalian Prosecco Extra Dry

With delicate white stone fruit and lemon flavours, and fine
bubbles. Produced using Prosecco grapes from the finest
vineyards at Vento in the North Eastern region of Italy.
Italian Prosecco Extra Dry - Miniature Bottle 20c¢l

Local Polgoon Sparkling Seyval Blanc

A flirt with green pear on the nose followed by delicate
citrus notes and a good balanced acidity. Crisp and lively
on the palate with a persistent mousse.

Local Polgoon Sparkling Pinot Noir Rosé

A rich pink colour and a golden hue with a nose of zesty
citrus and toasted crumb. A delicate palate with hints of

tangerine, honey and spice.

175ML
£5.95

£5.95

£9.00

£7.00

£7.00

250ML BOTTLE

£7.50

£7.50

£10.50

£8.50

£8.50

£20.95

£20.95

£29.95

£24.95

£24.95

£29.95

£34.95

BOTTLE
£28.95

£8.50
£45.95

£45.95

WHITE WINE

House Chilean Chardonnay

Crisp and elegant with grassy and tropical notes of
pineapple, honey and a burst of citrus fruit. Ideal with fish.
House Chilean Sauvignon Blanc

Crisp and lively with zesty citrus aromas of fresh lime,
lemon and gooseberry. Pair with white fish dishes.

South African Windswept Sauvignon Blanc

Sustainably farmed from cool, windswept coastal vineyards
which give up meagre yields of small berries, imbued with
their own natural acidity and intensity.

Classic Italian Pinot Grigio

Crisp and fruity with crunchy fruit, citrusy acidity and a
long, refreshing finish. A real crowd pleaser.
South African Slow Chenin Blanc

Crafted for 6 months the wild way - old

fermented with wild yeast found naturally on the grapes.

vine fruit,

Sustainably farmed at coastal vineyards.

Local Polgoon Seyval Blanc

Light and refreshing with notes of citrus fruit and crisp
green apple with a subtle lemon finish.

Local Polgoon Bacchus Dry

Full of character with exuberant aromas of citrus zest.
s
ROSE WINE

House Californian White Zinfandel

Juicy, refreshing and packed with delicious strawberry,
raspberry and cream flavours.

ltalian Pinot Grigio Blush

Fruity and refreshing with flavours of apricot, peach and
strawberries. Excellent with fish and white meat dishes.
South African Whole Bunch Cinsault Morvédre
Sustainably farmed from low-yielding, coastal vineyards,
delicately whole-bunch basket pressed for only the purest
juice. A fine wine that happens to be pink.

Local Polgoon Pinot Noir Rosé

Young and fruity with a crisp red apple finish, showing
strawberries and

characteristics of red cherries, wild

raspberries.

Cornish Mead Wine
Our local honey brew in various flavours.

Please ask for available flavours.

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

£5.95

£5.95

£7.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£8.00

£8.50

£20.95

£20.95

£24.95

£22.95

£24.95

£34.95

£34.95

175ML 250ML BOTTLE
£5.95 £7.50 £20.95

£6.50 £8.00 £22.95

£7.00 £8.50 £24.95

GLASS
£7.95

£34.95

BOTTLE
£24.95



ALE & CIDER

LAGER CORNISH REAL ALE

Peroni, San  Miguel, £4.75 Tribute Pale Ale £5.50
Corona, Stella Artois Proper Job India Pale Ale £6.00
Birra Moretti £5.25 Doombar Amber Ale £5.50
Guinness £5.00 Betty Stoggs Amber Ale £5.50
CORNISH LAGER CIDER

Korev £5.50 Rekorderlig £5.25
Offshore Pilsner £5.75 Cornish Rattler £5.50
Porth Pilsner £5.75 Local Polgoon Sparkling £5.95

SPIRITS

SINGLE DOUBLE SINGLE DOUBLE

Smirnoff £4.75 £7.50 Cornish Cider Brgndy £9.00
Cornish Vodka £6.00 £9.00 Courvoisier £9.00
Bacardi £4.75 £7.50 Baileys £6.00
Captain Morgan £4.75 £7.50 Cointreau / Drambuie £7.00
Dead Man’s Fingers £5.50 £8.00 Sherry / Port £6.00
Cornish Spiced Rum £6.00 £9.00

Jameson lIrish £5.25 £8.00 Tequila £4.75 £7.50
Jack Daniels £5.25 £8.00 Cornish Coffee Tequila £6.00 £9.00
Jim Beam £5.25 £8.00

Cornish Whisky £6.00 £9.00 Pimms Glass £9.50
Amaretto £4.75 £7.50 Pimms Pitcher £25.00

Malibu £4.75 £7.50 Cornish Summer Cup £12.00

Archers £4.75 £7.50

Southern Comfort £4.75 £7.50

Tia Maria £4.75 £7.50 Mixer £1.50
Glenfiddich Malt £5.50 £8.25

SPECIALITY GIN & TONIC

Gordons £7.50 £10.50 All served with premium tonic.

Hendricks £8.00 £11.00

Please see specials board for our
Bombay Sapphire £8.00 £11.00

variety of available flavours.

LOCAL CORNISH GINS

Tarquins £8.50 £11.50
Pocketful of Stones £9.00 £12.00
Dr Squid Gin £10.00 £13.00

HOT DRINKS

Traditional English, Earl Grey Tea
Herbal, Fruit Tea

Americano

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Iced Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate (with cream & marshmallow)
Babyccino

Puppuccino

Oat Milk Alternative
Flavoured Syrup Shot

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade (half pint)

Cordial Soda - Lime, Blackcurrant (pint)

Coca Cola, Diet Coca Cola

Sanpellegrino - Sparkling Blood Orange, Lemon
Cornish Orchard Sparkling Apple

Old Jamaica Ginger Beer

Appletiser

Elderflower Sparkling Pressé

J20 - Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Raspberry
Ribena

Fruit Juice - Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple (half pint)
Fever-Tree Tonic

Cornish Mineral Water - Still or Sparkling

Small (250ml)

Large (750ml)

Alcohol-Free Beer & Cider

£2.50
£2.50
£3.25
£2.75
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95
£3.75
£4.50
£2.00

£1.00

(+50p)
(+50p)

£2.00
£3.75
£2.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.50

£1.50
£2.00
£3.25

£2.75
£5.50
£4.00



