DRINKS MENU

RED WINE

House Chilean Merlot	175ML £5.95		BOTTLE £20.95
Elegant and well-structured with aromas of chocolate,			
cherry, plum, mocha and a delicate hint of spice. Ideal with			
red meat.			
House Chilean Cabernet Sauvignon	£5.95	£7.50	£20.95
Soft and mellow with dark fruit aromas of blackcurrant,			
plum and a delicate hint of spice. An excellent			
accompaniment for meat dishes.			
Finest Argentinian Malbec	£9.00	£10.50	£29.95
Soft tannins and fresh, fruit profile, aged for six months in			
French oak barrels at the foothills of the Andes.			
South African Pinotage	£7.00	£8.50	£24.95
Produced from coastal, sustainably dry-farmed bush vines			
which have had time to adapt and find their happy place.			
Australian Shiraz	£7.00	£8.50	£24.95
Bursting with dark brambly fruit, gentle spice and a long,			
bright finish.			
Spanish Rioja			£29.95
Aromatic, fruity, light and fresh, lovely accompaniment for			
meat and cheese.			
Local Polgocon Rondo and Pinot Noir Précoce			£34.95
Light and fruity with blackcurrant, redcurrant and cherries			
followed by a well-balanced medium finish.			
•			

SPARKLING WINE

Italian Prosecco Extra Dry	BOTTLE £28.95
With delicate white stone fruit and lemon flavours, and fine	220.70
bubbles. Produced using Prosecco grapes from the finest	
vineyards at Vento in the North Eastern region of Italy.	
Italian Prosecco Extra Dry - Miniature Bottle 20cl	£8.50
Local Polgoon Sparkling Seyval Blanc	£45.95
A flirt with green pear on the nose followed by delicate	
citrus notes and a good balanced acidity. Crisp and lively	
on the palate with a persistent mousse.	
Local Polgoon Sparkling Pinot Noir Rosé	£45.95
A rich pink colour and a golden hue with a nose of zesty	
citrus and toasted crumb. A delicate palate with hints of	
tangerine, honey and spice.	

WHITE WINE

House Chilean Chardonnay	175ML £5.95		BOTTLE £20.95
Crisp and elegant with grassy and tropical notes of			
pineapple, honey and a burst of citrus fruit. Ideal with fish.			
House Chilean Sauvignon Blanc	£5.95	£7.50	£20.95
Crisp and lively with zesty citrus aromas of fresh lime,			
lemon and gooseberry. Pair with white fish dishes.			
South African Windswept Sauvignon Blanc	£7.00	£8.50	£24.95
Sustainably farmed from cool, windswept coastal vineyards			
which give up meagre yields of small berries, imbued with			
their own natural acidity and intensity.			
Classic Italian Pinot Grigio	£6.50	£8.00	£22.95
Crisp and fruity with crunchy fruit, citrusy acidity and a			
long, refreshing finish. A real crowd pleaser.			
South African Slow Chenin Blanc	£7.00	£8.50	£24.95
Crafted for 6 months the wild way - old vine fruit,			
fermented with wild yeast found naturally on the grapes.			
Sustainably farmed at coastal vineyards.			
Local Polgoon Seyval Blanc			£34.95
Light and refreshing with notes of citrus fruit and crisp			
green apple with a subtle lemon finish.			
Local Polgoon Bacchus Dry			£34.95
Full of character with exuberant aromas of citrus zest.			

ROSÉ WINE

House Californian White Zinfandel		250ML B	
	£5.95	£7.50	£20.95
Juicy, refreshing and packed with delicious strawberry,			
raspberry and cream flavours.			
Italian Pinot Grigio Blush	£6.50	£8.00	£22.95
Fruity and refreshing with flavours of apricot, peach and			
strawberries. Excellent with fish and white meat dishes.			
South African Whole Bunch Cinsault Morvèdre	£7.00	£8.50	£24.95
Sustainably farmed from low-yielding, coastal vineyards,			
delicately whole-bunch basket pressed for only the purest			
juice. A fine wine that happens to be pink.			
Local Polgoon Pinot Noir Rosé		:	£34.95
Young and fruity with a crisp red apple finish, showing			
characteristics of red cherries, wild strawberries and			
raspberries.			
Cornish Mead Wine	GLASS	В	OTTLE

Our local honey brew in various flavours.

Please ask for available flavours.

£7.95

£24.95

LAGER, ALE & CIDER

LAGER		CORNISH REAL ALE	
Peroni, San Miguel,	£4.75	Tribute Pale Ale	£5.50
Corona, Stella Artois		Proper Job India Pale Ale	£6.00
Birra Moretti	£5.25	Doombar Amber Ale	£5.50
Guinness	£5.00	Betty Stoggs Amber Ale	£5.50
CORNISH LAGER		CIDER	
Korev	£5.50	Rekorderlig	£5.25
Offshore Pilsner	£5.75	Cornish Rattler	£5.50
Porth Pilsner	£5.75	Local Polgoon Sparkling	£5.95

SPIRITS

	SINGLE	DOUBLE		SINGLE	DOUBLE
Smirnoff	£4.75	£7.50	Cornish Cider Brandy		£9.00
Cornish Vodka	£6.00	£9.00	Courvoisier		£9.00
Bacardi	£4.75	£7.50	Baileys		£6.00
Captain Morgan	£4.75	£7.50	Cointreau / Drambuie		£7.00
Dead Man's Fingers	£5.50	£8.00	Sherry / Port		£6.00
Cornish Spiced Rum	£6.00	£9.00			
Jameson Irish	£5.25	£8.00	Tequila	£4.75	£7.50
Jack Daniels	£5.25	£8.00	Cornish Coffee Tequila	£6.00	£9.00
Jim Beam	£5.25	£8.00			
Cornish Whisky	£6.00	£9.00	Pimms Glass	£9.50	
Amaretto	£4.75	£7.50	Pimms Pitcher	£25.00	
Malibu	£4.75	£7.50	Cornish Summer Cup	£12.00	
Archers	£4.75	£7.50			
Southern Comfort	£4.75	£7.50			
Tia Maria	£4.75	£7.50	Mixer	£1.50	
Glenfiddich Malt	£5.50	£8.25			

SPECIALITY GIN & TONIC

Gordons	£7.50	£10.50	All served with premium tonic.
Hendricks Bombay Sapphire	£8.00 £8.00	£11.00 £11.00	Please see specials board for our variety of available flavours.
LOCAL CORNISH GINS			
Tarquins	£8.50	£11.50	
Pocketful of Stones	£9.00	£12.00	
Dr Squid Gin	£10.00	£13.00	

HOT DRINKS

Oat Milk Alternative	(+ 50 p)
таррассто	11.00
Puppuccino	£1.00
Babyccino	£2.00
Luxury Hot Chocolate (with cream & marshmallow)	£4.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.75
Mocha	£3.95
Iced Latte	£3.95
Latte	£3.75
Cappuccino	£3.75
Flat White	£3.50
Macchiato	£3.50
Double Espresso	£2.75
Americano	£3.25
Herbal, Fruit Tea	£2.50
Traditional English, Earl Grey Tea	£2.50

SOFT DRINKS

(+50p)

Flavoured Syrup Shot

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade (half pint)	£2.00
Cordial Soda - Lime, Blackcurrant (pint)	£3.75
Coca Cola, Diet Coca Cola	£2.50
Sanpellegrino – Sparkling Blood Orange, Lemon	£3.50
Cornish Orchard Sparkling Apple	£3.75
Old Jamaica Ginger Beer	£3.50
Appletiser	£3.75
Elderflower Sparkling Pressé	£3.75
J2O – Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Raspberry	£3.50
Ribena	£1.50
Fruit Juice - Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple (half pint)	£2.00
Fever-Tree Tonic	£3.25
Cornish Mineral Water – Still or Sparkling	
Small <i>(250ml)</i>	£2.75
Large <i>(750ml)</i>	£5.50
Alcohol-Free Beer & Cider	£4.00